0071500 LEGAL REQUIREMENTS AND RESPONSIBILITY TO THE PUBLIC COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Edward Cashman
Edward.Cashman@dot.state.fl.us

Comments: (Internal, 11-7-18)

Based on the current definitions, "Roadway" seems like a more appropriate term than "Work".

Response:

Deborah Ihsan (954) 777-4387

Deborha.Ihsan@dot.state.fl.us

Comments: (Industry, 11-15-18)

We need to be clear if the Department directs the work to open to vehicular or pedestrian traffic before all contract work is complete that it is either at no additional cost to the Department or it is considered extra work.

Response:
